                         Sintered Filter Discs
                        Specification
   When odering, please specify:
   1.  Diameter
   2. Mesh Count
   3. Nos. of Layer
   4. Shape
   5. Material Temporary Cone Strainers
Technical Parameter
Model
Diameter Nominal Filter Rating
Mesh Count Nos. of Layer Shape
inch (mm) μm
SWM-1L5
2 1/2" (63.5mm)
2 3/4" (69.9mm)
3" (76.2mm)
3 1/2" (88.9mm)
4" (101.6mm)
6" (152.4mm)
8" (203.2mm)
10" (254mm)
1
200+400 x 2800+200+12 x 64+64 x 12
100+400 x 2800+100+12 x 64+64 x 12
5
Round
Ring
Square
Rectangular
Oval
SWM-2L5 2    100+325 x 2300+100+12 x 64+64 x 12 5
SWM-5L5 5    100+200 x 1400+100+12 x 64+64 x 12 5
SWM-10L5 10    100+165 x 1400+100+12 x 64+64 x 12 5
SWM-15L5 15    100+165 x 1200+100+12 x 64+64 x 12 5
SWM-20L5 20    100+165 x  800+100+12 x 64+64 x 12 5
SWM-25L5 25    100+165 x 600+100+12 x 64+64 x 12 5
SWM-30L5 30
100+400+200+12 x 64+64 x 12
100+450+100+12 x 64+64 x 12
5
SWM-40L5 40    100+325+100+12 x 64+64 x 12 5
SWM-50L5 50    100+250+100+12 x 64+64 x 12 5
SWM-75L5 75    100+200+100+12 x 64+64 x 12 5
SWM-100L5 100    100+150+100+12 x 64+64 x 12 5
SWM-120L5 120    100+120+100+12 x 64+64 x 12 5
Anping Web Wire Mesh Co.,Ltd. - No.12, Weier Rd, Wire Mesh Industry Park, Hebei, China. -Tel +86 311 89255081 - zhao@webwirecloth.com - www.webfiltergroup.com